
−3.08

−0.77

1.55

3.87
BIOCARTA_PYK2_PATHWAY

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

PRKCA
PRKCA
PRKCA
PTK2B
PTK2B

MAP2K2
MAP3K1
MAPK14
MAPK14
MAPK14

JUN
JUN
JUN
SRC

PLCG1
PRKCB

MAP2K3
GNAQ
GNAQ
PAK1
SOS1

−1.7 2∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

BIOCARTA_PYK2_PATHWAY
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 53

1

3



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

BIOCARTA_PYK2_PATHWAY
G

S
Z


